Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Leleux - (864200) - Wrekin SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.20
1:05.49
1:05.53
1:05.66
1:05.90
1:06.23
1:06.31
1:06.49
1:06.93
1:07.13
1:07.35
1:07.37
1:07.48
1:07.78
1:08.00
1:08.18
1:08.34
1:08.38
1:08.41
1:08.76
1:08.83
1:09.00
1:13.09
1:17.77
1:18.66

1:24.29
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Date

30/04/22
30/04/22
04/05/19
06/08/22
06/08/22
04/05/19
05/05/18
17/02/19
06/04/19
09/03/24
18/01/19
13/03/22
26/05/18
05/05/18
01/08/18
01/08/19
07/04/18
18/01/19
01/04/23
18/12/22
19/12/21
27/01/24
29/04/17
28/05/16
09/04/16
16/01/16

Meet

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Aspiring Champions Meet 2 2024

10e Trophée National des Hortillons

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
10e Trophée National des Hortillons

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
Swim Ulster Open 2024

West Midland Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Coventry January Meet

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
WNPS
Sheffield
Bangor
France
Swansea
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
France
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Bangor, NI
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.13
1:09.00
1:08.41
1:08.76
1:05.66
1:05.90
1:05.20
1:05.49
1:07.37
1:08.83
1:08.18
1:05.53
1:06.23
1:06.93
1:06.49
1:07.35
1:08.38
1:08.00
1:07.48
1:06.31
1:07.78
1:08.34
1:13.09
1:17.77
1:18.66
1:24.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

564
519
533
525
603
596
616
607
558
523
538
606

569
580
558
534
543
555
585
548
535
437
363
350

Round
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Date

09/03/24
27/01/24
01/04/23
18/12/22
06/08/22
06/08/22
30/04/22
30/04/22
13/03/22
19/12/21
01/08/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
06/04/19
17/02/19
18/01/19
18/01/19
01/08/18
26/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
07/04/18
29/04/17
28/05/16
09/04/16
16/01/16

Meet

Aspiring Champions Meet 2 2024

Swim Ulster Open 2024

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
Swim England National Summer Meet

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

10e Trophée National des Hortillons

10e Trophée National des Hortillons

Swim England National Summer Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

West Midland Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Coventry January Meet

Venue

Bangor
Bangor, NI
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Swansea
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
WNPS
France
France
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Coventry
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Club Swam Under Level

3

1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1

1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1

1

1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 3
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